

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: DENNIS LIERD II CONSTRUCTION, INC 3013 N 425 W LEHI,UT 84043		04/19/2016 Bidder: STAPP CONSTRUCTION 125 NORTH 400 WEST SUITE E NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054	
Project No: F-R499(255) Project Name: SR-162; MP 15.60 - 16.75 & SR-162; MP 15.60 - 16.75 Desc of Construction: Drainage Estimate Completion date on or before County: SAN JUAN (37)										
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	01285001P	Mobilization	1	Lump	120,000.00	120,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	104,658.00	104,658.00
2	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	86,000.00	86,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	23,648.00	23,648.00
3	015710025	Check Dam - 12 Inch Fiber Roll	780	ft	7.00	5,460.00	2.00	1,560.00	11.00	8,580.00
4	02056001P	Borrow	260	Ton	30.00	7,800.00	40.00	10,400.00	60.00	15,600.00
5	02221001*	Cap and Abandon Culvert	2	Each	2,500.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	5,128.00	10,256.00
6	022210095	Remove Pipe Culvert	126	ft	12.00	1,512.00	20.00	2,520.00	57.00	7,182.00
7	023740010	Grouted Riprap	38	sq yd	125.00	4,750.00	200.00	7,600.00	180.00	6,840.00
8	02610118P	24 Inch Culvert, Metal Pipe, Clas	422	ft	190.00	80,180.00	100.00	42,200.00	244.00	102,968.00
s C, Corrugated										
9	026130040	Culvert End Section 24 inch	12	Each	600.00	7,200.00	350.00	4,200.00	862.00	10,344.00
10	026130060	Culvert End Section 36 inch	1	Each	1,000.00	1,000.00	750.00	750.00	2,204.00	2,204.00
11	02619000*	Segmental Plastic Pipe Liner - 24	456	ft	250.00	114,000.00	150.00	68,400.00	132.00	60,192.00
Inch										
12	02619001*	Segmental Plastic Pipe Liner - 36	74	ft	400.00	29,600.00	165.00	12,210.00	342.00	25,308.00
Inch										
13	028420030	Delineator - Culvert Marker	26	Each	65.00	1,690.00	100.00	2,600.00	27.00	702.00
Subtotal						464,192.00		222,440.00		378,482.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
14	00221000*	Contract Time - Base Bid FIXED PR \$1,200.00	Day		40 Day	48,000.00	40 Day	48,000.00	56 Day	67,200.00
ICE										
Subtotal						48,000.00		48,000.00		67,200.00
A(Contract Amount):						464,192.00	222,440.00		378,482.00	
Innovative Contracting:						48,000	48,000		67,200	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						512,192.00	270,440.00		445,682.00	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							47.92 %		81.54 %	